Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
RENDINARO
MATTIUSSI
UCCIERO
OLIVIERI
GUERRINI
SCALA
QUARANTA
ROMANO

Nome
ANDREA
CHIARA
MARIA PIA
SARA
ARIANNA
ANTONIETTA
VALENTINA
MARIALUISA

Pos.

21
22
23
24
25
48
59
65

V. Amm. Or.

98
94
94
96
96
94
94
96

V. Pro. Or.
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96
100
100

90

98

95

78

70

V. Tit.

42,5

42,5

42,5

50

41,25
23,5

25

22

V. Tot.
236,5
236,5
236,5

236
235,25
212,5
197
188



